
Who can participate?
Students must be a citizen or permanent resident of the United States pursuing post-secondary education
to be eligible for TRIO SSS, and meet one of the following criteria: first-generation college student, 
considered low-income based on federal income guidelines, or have a documented disability 
(disclosure is voluntary and confidential; student must be registered with the MCC Disability Services Office).

What can TRIO do for you? 
Participants of TRIO SSS benefit from a structured set of free academic and support services designed to 
streamline their college experience. Some of our services include:

Academic Advising & Coaching
Tutoring
Computer Labs & Study Area 
Career Exploration/Experiences

Student Success Workshops
College Visits
Technology Assistance

Financial Literacy & FAFSA Assistance
 
Transfer Advisement
Cultural & Social Engagement Events
Supplemental Grant Aid

Have questions? Get in touch! 
If you have any questions, feel free to visit us at the Brighton Campus in Building 11, Room 106 or get in 
touch with any of the great staff on the TRIO SSS team. We look forward to hearing from you! 

Marla Dinkle, Advisor
585-292-3179
mdinkle@monroecc.edu

Erin Murphy, Advisor
585-292-2346
emurphy21@monroecc.edu

Hanan Gahi, Academic Coach
hgahi@monroecc.edu

Chris Powell, Part-time Advisor
585-420-7975
cpowell34@monroecc.edu

Jason Parker, Director
585-292-3198
jparker49@monroecc.edu

Nancy Lillis, Coordinator
585-292-3194
nlillis@monroecc.edu

How to apply?
Participation in the program will increase the likelihood of on-time graduation, transfer, and/or employment. 
If you’re interested in the TRIO SSS program and would like to be considered for enrollment, 
please complete the eligibility application following the steps below: 

1. Go to: https://www.monroecc.edu/depts/stdntsupp/
2. Click the link: “TRIO Student Support Services Application”

Building 11, Room 106
Brighton Campus

Student Support Services


